HXNC241
FEATURES
Compact normally closed contractor for capacitor discharge and other dump switch applications requiring
normally closed contacts.
Meets CE Conformance standards.
Built-in coil suppression for all DC coils – Saves you engineering time and parts cost to add external coil suppression.
High Efficiency Dual DC Coils – Very low 12, 24, or 48Vdc continuous power coils with no EMI emissions or cross-talk
on your system control power – Ideal for battery powered systems or where low coil power consumption is needed

• Contact GIGAVAC regarding DC Power Switching Cycle Life for part
numbers that include auxiliary contacts.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
HXNC241 B A B
Coil Voltage B = 12 Vdc, Internal
Coil Suppression
C = 24 Vdc, Internal
Coil Suppression
F = 48 Vdc, Internal
Coil Suppression
Coil
Termination
A = Flying leads
38 cm (15 in)
Auxiliary
Contact
X = None
B = SPST,
Normally Open
C = SPST,
Normally Closed
G IGAVAC ® -  6382 Rose Ln Carp in ter ia ,  CA 93013 -  ph +(805)  684 - 8401 -  +(805)  755 -2000
f x  +(805)  684 - 8402 -   i n fo@gigavac.com  -  w w w.g igavac.com -  ©Copy r igh t  2017 G IGAVAC,  LLC.
HXNC241
200 Amp 1500 Vdc
Normally Closed Contactor